
 

 

WHITE WINE 

 

       

Crisp and delicate: Pure, light wines are perfect for accompanying fish and 

seafood dishes

 

110 RIO ALTO, SAUVIGNON BLANC 

113 PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO

114 DOMAINE DE LA CHAUVINIERE, MUSCADET

112 LA BATTISTINA, GAVI DOCG       

 

117 DOMAINE d’ELISE, PETIT CHABLIS

122 CHERRIER PÈRE ET FILS, SANCERRE

Fruity and Aromatic: Cheerful, sunny wines with abundance of ripe, often 

 tropical, fruit flavours. 

119 CAPE HEIGHTS, CHENIN BLANC

 

111 EMILIANA CHARDONNAY

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

118 MIRROR LAKE, SAUVIGNON BLANC

 

115 DR LOOSEN, ESTATE RIESLING

120 ABA DE TRASUMIA, ALBARIÑO, D.O

Rich and Complex : Wines which have deeper flavours and greater body,  

perfect for strongly flavoured food. 

126 DOMAINE DES DIEUX, CHARDONNAY

123 DOMAINE FOURREY, CHABLIS 1
ER

 CRU MONT DE MILIEU

121     DOMAINE ROGER PERRIN, CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE BLANC    

125 JOSEPH FAIVELEY, MERSAULT                                               

124 DOMAINE BORGEOT, CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 1er CRU

127 DOMAINE PICHAT, CONDRIEU “LA CAILLE’’                              

 

 



 

 

RED WINE

 

Soft and Light: Charmingly fruity wines, supple enough to drink on their 

 own and perfect with light dishes 

 

                                                                                      

200 RIO ALTO, MERLOT

202 APALTAGUA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

206 MURPHY VINEYARDS ‘BIG RIVERS’  SHIRAZ

207 FALSE BAY, PINOTAGE

205 DOMAINE LA CHAPELLE DES BOIS, FLEURIE « GRAND PRE »

219 JEAN GUITON, SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE

213 DOMAINE FAIVELEY, GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN                                     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

Rounded and smooth: Wines with forward fruit and enough structure to  

partner rich dishes 

 

 

210 CONVIVALE, PRIMITIVO, SALENTO

208 VICIEN, MALBEC, ORGANIC

 

209 COTE DU RHONE CUVEE DES GALETS 

 

201 SEGARES RIOJA CRIANZA   

 

203 CHATEAU LES COMBES, LUSSAC SAINT EMILION                            

204 SUGAR LOAF, PINOT NOIR

211 TALOSA, VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO    

  

 

214 HAUT-FAUGERES, ST EMILION GRAND CRU     

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Robust and Full Bodied: Big wines, offering strong flavours and body,  

particularly good with red meat 

 

 

 

212 RIOJA RESERVA  

 

 

                                                             

215 DOMAINE JEROME GRADASSI, CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

218 CHÂTEAU DEYREM-VALENTIN CRU BOURGEOIS

 

217 CHÂTEAU GOUPRIE

220   BOASSO, BAROLO, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA  

 

216 BEGALI, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO  

221   RIDGE, GEYSERVILLE            

 

 



 

 

 

 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES 

101 LE DOLCI COLLINE ROSE SPUMANTE, Italy

102 FONTESSA PROSECCO SPUMANTE, Italy

103 THOMAS-HATTE, TRADITION BRUT, France

104 VERVE RICOTTEAU ROSÉ

105 COTTONWORTH CLASSIC CUVEE, ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE

106 MOET ET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

107 VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN YELLOW LABEL

108 BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE, BRUT 

109 DOM PERIGNON

ROSÉ WINE 

 

150 WILDWOOD ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, California    

151 ANCORA, PINOT GRIGIO ROSÈ, Italy

152 CHÂTEAU LA GRAVE EXPRESSION

 



 

 

PUDDING WINES 

160 DOMAINE DES FORGES, COTEAUX DU LAYON, Loire, France 

161 PROMESSE DE RABAUD-PROMIS, SAUTERNES, France           

116 DOMAINE SYLVAIN GAUDRON, VOUVRAY, DEMI-SEC

  



 

 

 

WINES BY THE GLASS 

WHITE WINE

110  RIO ALTO, SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016 Chile

113 PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO 2015 Pavia IGT, Italy

117 DOMAINE D’ELISE, PETIT CHABLIS, 2014 France

118 MIRROR LAKE, SAUVIGNON BLANC 2015, New Zealand

114 DOMAINE DE LA CHAUVINIERE, MUSCADET 2015, France

126 DOMAINE DE DIEUX, CHARDONNAY 2012, South Africa

RED WINE 

200 RIO ALTO, MERLOT 2016 Chile

201 SEGARES RIOJA CRIANZA 2011, Rioja, Spain    

202 APALTAGUA, CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2015 Central V.Chile

206 MURPHY VINEYARDS SHIRAZ 2014, NSW, Australia

208  VICIEN, MALBEC 2014, Organic, Catamarca, Argentina

210 CONVIVIALE, PRIMITIVO, SALENTO 2014, Puglia, Italy

 

ROSÉ WINES

150  WILDWOOD ZINFANDEL ROSÈ, 2015, California

151 ANCORA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÈ 2015 Italy

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

101 LE DOLCI COLLINE ROSE SPUMANTE N.V, Italy

102 FONTESSA PROSECCO SPUMANTE N.V, Italy

103 THOMAS-HATTE, TRADITION BRUT N.V, France

105   COTTONWORTH CLASSIC CUVEE N.V, English Sparkling Wine               

  

PUDDING WINES & PORT

 

160  DOMAINE DES FORGES, COTEAUX DU LAYON, 2012                       

116  DOMAINE SYLVAIN GAUDRON, VOUVRAY, DEMI-SEC, 2014      

161 PROMESSE DE RABAUD-PROMIS, SAUTERNES, 2012      

170 KROHN LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE 2009                            

171 DOWS FINE RUBY POR                                                       

172 GRAHAMS LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE 2009                               

 

 

 

 



 

 

FINE WINES BY THE GLASS 

 

Coravin is a revolutionary new wine access system which is taking the wine 

world by storm. 

It enables us to pour outstanding fine wines by the glass, meaning that you 

can try samples of the world’s most famous wines, without having to pay for 

a full bottle. 

 

WHITE WINE                

               

123  DOMAINE FOURREY, CHABLIS 1
ER

 CRU MONT DE MILIEU 2014

121     DOMAINE ROGER PERRIN, CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE BLANC 2014    

 

125 JOSEPH FAIVELEY, MERSAULT 2011                                                        

 127 DOMAINE PICHAT, CONDRIEU “LA CAILLE’’ 2014                                

 

RED WINE                                                      

              

219   JEAN GUITON, SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE 2012  

217 CHÂTEAU GOUPRIE 2012

220   BOASSO, BAROLO, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA 2011  

221   RIDGE, GEYSERVILLE 2013             

 


